
 

 

 

*Please tick the days you wish to book for*   
 

Booking Form: July Holidays 2019 
Week 1 Week 2 

Monday 8th July  

Bath Bomb 

 

 
Monday 15th July 

Puppet Show 

 

Tuesday 9th July  

Interactive Performance 

 

 
Tuesday 16th July  

Christmas in July 

 

Wednesday 10th July  

Pancake Parlour 

 

 
Wednesday 17th July  

Inflatable world 

 

Thursday 11th July  

Base Camp 

 

 
Thursday 18th July 

Wax Hands 

 

Friday 12th July  

Electronics Day 

 

 

Friday 19th July  

Movies 

 

 

I …………………………. give consent for my child/children ……………………………… to be driven by bus or car for 

excursions. 

 

Emergency contact number …………………. 

 

Sign ………………….                     Date………………….            

           

BOOKING FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED TO AN OSHC STAFF MEMBER 

In order to place a booking for 
your child, we require a non-
refundable deposit (per child). 
The deposit fee for an excursion 
day is $10.00 and all other days 
are $5.00 each.  
 
Please transfer to: 
West Beach Primary School 
BSB: 633-000 
ACC: 132503699 
 
Please note that cancellations 
must be made within 48hours 
during OSHC business hours 
otherwise you will be charged. 
 
Once OSHC has left for an 
excursion, additional students 
cannot join due to safety. 
 
House Rules: 

- Students must wear 
appropriate clothing 
(including closed shoes) 

- Bring recess, lunch and 
a snack (unless lunch is 
provided) 

- Bring a drink bottle  
- NO mobile phones 
- IPads are accepted but 

will be monitored  
 
Trading Hours: 
Monday – Friday: 8am to 6pm 
Late fee: $5.00 per 5 minutes 
 

 
 

WEST BEACH PRIMARY  
VACATION CARE 


